540,00 179

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Connors, Ferrelli, Dameshek, Fong and Mancuso, Inc.		I03/18/1999 I	CORPORATION: NEW HAMPSHIRE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Connors, Dameshek, Fong and Mancuso, Inc.	
Street Address:	9 Whitcher St.	
City:	Lisbon	
State/Country:	NEW HAMPSHIRE	
Postal Code:	03385	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW HAMPSHIRE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1797896	WHITE MOUNTAIN BY CONNORS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-1877

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-3529

Email: shumphrey@cameron-hornbostel.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen L. Humphrey
Address Line 1: 818 Connecticut Ave., NW

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2210-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen L. Humphrey

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002830 FRAME: 0373

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002830 FRAME: 0374

RECORDED: 04/19/2004